
第64回全国中学校水泳競技大会

金沢プール

中学記録   3:25.32
競技No. : 10 男子 4x100m フリーリレー 予選

大会記録   3:38.00

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 2/4 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 中学 51.79  3:36.89 大会新
1 田村　仁人 ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾄ 中3 25.02 51.79 51.79 (  0.64)
2 池畑　絢翔 ｲｹﾊﾀ ｹﾝﾄ 中1 26.05 55.04 1:46.83 ( +0.36)
3 金光　孝樹 ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｺｳｷ 中2 26.67 56.85 2:43.68 ( +0.42)
4 山﨑　隼翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ 中2 25.29 53.21 3:36.89 ( +0.40)

2 3/5 福  井 金井学園ＳＣ ｶﾅｲｶﾞｸｴﾝ 中学 52.41  3:39.30
1 竹野　伊織 ﾀｹﾉ ｲｵﾘ 中2 25.32 52.41 52.41 (  0.69)
2 竹内　航輔 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｳｽｹ 中3 27.29 57.45 1:49.86 ( +0.23)
3 細井　悠臣 ﾎｿｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾝ 中2 25.27 53.32 2:43.18 ( +0.18)
4 松山　崇人 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｿｳﾄ 中3 26.46 56.12 3:39.30 ( +0.23)

3 3/4 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 中学 55.73  3:39.62
1 小山琥太郎 ｺﾔﾏ ｺﾀﾛｳ 中3 26.44 55.73 55.73 (  0.66)
2 小島　光翔 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋｶﾙ 中3 26.14 54.70 1:50.43 ( +0.32)
3 佐藤　励磨 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾏ 中2 25.62 54.34 2:44.77 ( +0.31)
4 川嶌　紘太 ｶﾜｼﾏ ｺｳﾀ 中3 26.12 54.85 3:39.62 ( +0.31)

4 1/4 神奈川 林水泳教室 ﾊﾔｼ ｽｲｴｲ 中学 54.67  3:41.21
1 天野　颯太 ｱﾏﾉ ｿｳﾀ 中2 26.17 54.67 54.67 (  0.69)
2 國宗　俊輔 ｸﾆﾑﾈ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 中2 26.58 56.69 1:51.36 ( +0.37)
3 木山　誠大 ｷﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀﾞｲ 中2 26.17 55.36 2:46.72 ( +0.04)
4 奥山　　翼 ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 中3 26.23 54.49 3:41.21 ( +0.35)

5 1/5 香  川 紫雲 ｼｳﾝ 中学 55.27  3:41.34
1 髙岡　　奏 ﾀｶｵｶ ｿｳ 中3 26.54 55.27 55.27 (  0.65)
2 稲垣　結仁 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ 中3 26.36 55.49 1:50.76 ( +0.31)
3 香川輝一郎 ｶｶﾞﾜ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ 中3 26.65 56.19 2:46.95 ( +0.27)
4 和田涼太郎 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 中2 25.99 54.39 3:41.34 ( +0.42)

6 2/5 北海道 ｲﾄﾏﾝ宮の森 ｲﾄ･ﾐﾔﾉﾓﾘ 中学 53.07  3:41.89
1 政田　優仁 ﾏｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 中3 25.46 53.07 53.07 (  0.61)
2 伊藤　正宗 ｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾑﾈ 中2 27.10 56.93 1:50.00 ( +0.11)
3 斎藤　歩武 ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾕﾑ 中3 26.49 56.61 2:46.61 ( +0.09)
4 菊地　璃央 ｷｸﾁ ﾘｵ 中2 26.13 55.28 3:41.89 ( +0.23)

7 1/6 静  岡 レオリブレ ﾚｵﾘﾌﾞﾚ 中学 54.51  3:42.12
1 金子　侑生 ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳｷ 中3 26.12 54.51 54.51 (  0.63)
2 長澤　　走 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｿｳ 中3 26.59 57.02 1:51.53 ( +0.29)
3 松田　　巧 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 中2 26.68 55.69 2:47.22 ( +0.47)
4 海野　陽生 ｳﾝﾉ ﾊﾙｷ 中2 25.83 54.90 3:42.12 ( +0.41)

8 2/3 富  山 富山東部 ﾄﾔﾏﾄｳﾌﾞ 中学 54.84  3:42.35
1 和田　惇暉 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱﾂｷ 中2 26.08 54.84 54.84 (  0.62)
2 古本　凌佑 ﾌﾙﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 中3 27.17 57.36 1:52.20 ( +0.04)
3 永森　晴那 ﾅｶﾞﾓﾘ ｾﾅ 中2 26.41 55.74 2:47.94 ( +0.42)
4 川縁　　圭 ｶﾜﾍﾞﾘ ｹｲ 中3 26.13 54.41 3:42.35 ( +0.38)

9 2/2 東  京 日大豊山 ﾆﾁﾀﾞｲﾌﾞｻﾞﾝ 中学 54.39  3:42.72
1 小野田　崚 ｵﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 中3 26.14 54.39 54.39 (  0.71)
2 新槇　勇人 ｱﾗﾏｷ ﾊﾔﾄ 中2 26.67 56.44 1:50.83 ( +0.04)
3 小森谷琉成 ｺﾓﾘﾔ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 中3 26.42 56.66 2:47.49 ( +0.13)
4 寺山　睦起 ﾃﾗﾔﾏ ﾑﾂｷ 中3 26.07 55.23 3:42.72 ( +0.16)

10 3/3 東  京 ＪＳＳ立石 JSSﾀﾃｲｼ 中学 52.81  3:43.47
1 栗田　遥史 ｸﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾁｶ 中3 25.10 52.81 52.81 (  0.70)
2 横山総治郎 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 中3 26.63 56.30 1:49.11 ( +0.42)
3 伊藤　謙吾 ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝｺﾞ 中3 27.65 57.46 2:46.57 ( +0.38)
4 野﨑　虹大 ﾉｻﾞｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 中2 27.32 56.90 3:43.47 ( +0.62)
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順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

10 3/7 岐  阜 岐阜西ＳＣ ｷﾞﾌﾆｼsc 中学 54.43  3:43.47
1 箕浦　綾真 ﾐﾉｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ 中3 25.96 54.43 54.43 (  0.64)
2 石榑　孝高 ｲｼｸﾞﾚ ﾖｼﾀｶ 中3 26.11 55.44 1:49.87 ( +0.41)
3 小林　楓真 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾌｳﾏ 中2 28.02 59.58 2:49.45 ( +0.34)
4 箕浦　舷真 ﾐﾉｳﾗ ｹﾝｼﾝ 中3 25.47 54.02 3:43.47 ( +0.35)

12 1/3 東  京 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞHO 中学 56.80  3:44.23
1 神尾　星成 ｶﾐｵ ｾﾅ 中2 26.98 56.80 56.80 (  0.73)
2 笹川　　隼 ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ 中2 26.74 55.83 1:52.63 ( +0.17)
3 稲葉　大洋 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ 中2 26.69 56.34 2:48.97 ( +0.33)
4 佐々木悠成 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｾｲ 中2 26.65 55.26 3:44.23 ( +0.26)

13 1/7 埼  玉 春日部 ｶｽｶﾍﾞ 中学 54.99  3:44.84
1 中山　陽矢 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾔ 中2 26.23 54.99 54.99 (  0.74)
2 大庭颯太朗 ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 中2 26.28 54.87 1:49.86 ( +0.28)
3 坂下　怜央 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾚｵ 中1 27.05 58.26 2:48.12 ( +0.41)
4 石川　遼空 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾊﾙｸ 中2 26.69 56.72 3:44.84 ( +0.22)

14 3/1 香  川 ジャパン丸亀 ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝﾏﾙ 中学 55.26  3:45.34
1 中村　光希 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 中3 26.29 55.26 55.26 (  0.63)
2 倉橋　龍世 ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 中2 26.73 56.83 1:52.09 ( +0.25)
3 秋山宗史朗 ｱｷﾔﾏ ｿｳｼﾛｳ 中2 27.82 58.05 2:50.14 ( +0.65)
4 植木　優翔 ｳｴｷ ﾕｳﾄ 中3 26.12 55.20 3:45.34 ( +0.50)

15 2/6 千  葉 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ幕張 ﾙ･ﾏｸﾊﾘ 中学 55.46  3:45.92
1 黒田　瑛斗 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｴｲﾄ 中2 26.54 55.46 55.46 (  0.68)
2 森下　周馬 ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｭｳﾏ 中3 26.50 56.54 1:52.00 ( +0.42)
3 玉川　裕都 ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 中2 26.57 57.10 2:49.10 ( +0.24)
4 右田　暁大 ﾐｷﾞﾀ ｱｷﾋﾛ 中3 26.43 56.82 3:45.92 ( +0.51)

16 3/2 東  京 武蔵野 ﾑｻｼﾉ 中学 55.94  3:46.01
1 川鍋　瑞穂 ｶﾜﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 中2 26.81 55.94 55.94 (  0.63)
2 村田琉之介 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 中1 26.27 56.22 1:52.16 ( +0.21)
3 渡辺　迅音 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 中2 27.65 58.19 2:50.35 ( +0.29)
4 友野　琉偉 ﾄﾓﾉ ﾙｲ 中2 26.18 55.66 3:46.01 ( +0.26)

17 3/6 高  知 土佐 ﾄｻ 中学 52.92  3:46.15
1 三善　大煌 ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ 中3 25.39 52.92 52.92 (  0.72)
2 釣井　浬琥 ﾂﾙｲ ﾘｸ 中3 25.97 55.72 1:48.64 ( +0.20)
3 泉　　和志 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ 中3 27.40 57.90 2:46.54 ( +0.42)
4 福永　春樹 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 中3 28.23 59.61 3:46.15 ( +0.05)

18 2/1 大  阪 JSS高槻中央 JSSﾀｶﾂｷ 中学 55.16  3:46.37
1 中村　龍介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 中2 26.13 55.16 55.16 (  0.65)
2 川村　颯冴 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｿｳｶﾞ 中1 26.46 56.36 1:51.52 ( +0.29)
3 寺田　朝飛 ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｱｻﾋ 中1 27.39 57.59 2:49.11 ( +0.34)
4 山岸　　鉄 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾃﾂ 中3 27.12 57.26 3:46.37 ( +0.35)

19 1/1 東  京 戸越台 ﾄｺﾞｼﾀﾞｲ 中学 54.53  3:47.16
1 椎橋　泉城 ｼｲﾊﾞｼ ﾐｽﾞｷ 中3 26.27 54.53 54.53 (  0.62)
2 武井　寛人 ﾀｹｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 中3 27.40 59.83 1:54.36 ( +0.19)
3 提箸　秀斗 ｻｹﾞﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ 中3 27.67 58.04 2:52.40 ( +0.56)
4 高田由樹紀 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 中3 26.03 54.76 3:47.16 ( +0.36)

20 2/7 愛  知 岡崎竜城SC南 ﾀﾂｷSCﾐﾅﾐ 中学 54.63  3:47.48
1 舩越　　健 ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾀｹﾙ 中3 26.02 54.63 54.63 (  0.60)
2 大竹　晄生 ｵｵﾀｹ ｺｳｷ 中3 27.02 57.01 1:51.64 ( +0.25)
3 杉山　昊徽 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳｷ 中3 27.05 57.39 2:49.03 ( +0.40)
4 荻野　暖万 ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾏ 中3 27.07 58.45 3:47.48 ( +0.38)
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第64回全国中学校水泳競技大会

金沢プール

中学記録   3:25.32
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大会記録   3:38.00

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

21 1/2 埼  玉 春日部共栄 KYOEI 中学 57.22  3:49.55
1 藤尾　　翔 ﾌｼﾞｵ ｼｮｳ 中3 26.66 57.22 57.22 (  0.77)
2 小出旺次朗 ｺｲﾃﾞ ｵｳｼﾞﾛｳ 中2 27.97 58.78 1:56.00 ( +0.54)
3 菊池　香良 ｷｸﾁ ｷｮｳｽｹ 中3 27.40 57.48 2:53.48 ( +0.54)
4 堀部　佳佑 ﾎﾘﾍﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 中3 26.78 56.07 3:49.55 ( +0.47)

22 3/8 群  馬 市立太田 ｲﾁﾘﾂｵｵﾀ 中学 53.05  3:49.61
1 権田政一郎 ｺﾞﾝﾀﾞ ｾｲｲﾁﾛｳ 中3 25.75 53.05 53.05 (  0.77)
2 峯　　拓未 ﾐﾈ ﾀｸﾐ 中3 26.88 55.04 1:48.09 ( +0.48)
3 船岡　　尊 ﾌﾅｵｶ ﾀｹﾙ 中1 29.16 1:02.14 2:50.23 ( +0.21)
4 占部　義貴 ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾖｼｷ 中3 27.79 59.38 3:49.61 ( +0.42)

23 2/8 石  川 港 ﾐﾅﾄ 中学 54.99  3:52.33
1 髙村　陸斗 ﾀｶﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ 中3 26.30 54.99 54.99 (  0.69)
2 板本　壱樹 ｲﾀﾓﾄ ｲｯｷ 中3 27.79 59.65 1:54.64 ( +0.22)
3 北瀬　　諒 ｷﾀｾ ﾘｮｳ 中3 28.47 59.80 2:54.44 ( +0.56)
4 下平　歩叶 ｼﾀﾋﾗ ｱﾕﾄ 中2 26.95 57.89 3:52.33 ( +0.18)
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